
IP65 Led Flood Light 10000 Lamp Luminous Flux AC85-265V Input
Voltage

Basic Information

Jiangsu, China (Mainland)

HGG led lights 100w

BV, C-tick, CCC, CE, CQC, EMC, Energy
Star, ETL, FCC, FDA, GOST, GS, LVD,
PSE, REACH, RoHS, SAA, SASO, UL, VDE

LFL002 100w led flood light

50 Piece/Pieces

Negotiation

1pcs

5000

Product Specification

LED

Flood Lights

SMD Chip

AC85-265V

10000

200w

led outside flood lights

for m
ore products please visit us on solarpanelstreetlight.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Light Source:

Item Type:

LED Light Source:

Input Voltage(V):

Lamp Luminous Flux(lm):

Power:

Highlight:

Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD
solarpanelstreetlight.com
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Product Description

IP65 Led Flood Light 10000 Lamp Luminous Flux AC85-265V Input Voltage

 
HGG-LFL002A LED flood light
IP65 ,Power:10W 20W 30W 50W 70W 100W 150W 200W 250W
Warranty 2years/3 years/ 5 years
 

Brand Name: HGG
Model Number: LFL002A

Certification: CCC CE EMC LVD RoHS
 
 
Description:best quality IP65 20W 30W 50W 70W 80W outdoor LED flood light
 
Applications:Freeway, highway, city cross road, urban street and boulevard, sidewalk, public
areas such as school, residential, industrial park etc .
 
Different product names:LED flood light,outdoor flood light, ,Cast light,road light, garden light
 
Specifications:

Power Luminous
Flux(LM)

Color
Temperature(K)

Input
Voltage

Power factor CRI Size(mm) N.W.
(KG)

LFL002A-
10W

2000 3000-6500 85-265v >0.95 Ra>75 180*185*4
5

0.9

LFL002A-
20W

2000 3000-6500 85-265v >0.95 Ra>75 180*185*4
5

0.9

LFL002A-
30W

2000 3000-6500 85-265v >0.95 Ra>75 225*225*5
5

1.3

LFL002A-
50W

2000 3000-6500 85-265v >0.95 Ra>75 275*285*6
0

1.85

LFL002A-
70W

2000 3000-6500 85-265v >0.95 Ra>75 180*185*4
5

1.85

LFL002A-
100W

2000 3000-6500 85-265v >0.95 Ra>75 290*290*9
0

3.4

LFL002A-
150W

2000 3000-6500 85-265v >0.95 Ra>75 320*340*9
0

5.1

LFL002A-
200W

2000 3000-6500 85-265v >0.95 Ra>75 373*373*1
25

7.8

LFL002A-
250W

2000 3000-6500 85-265v >0.95 Ra>75 430*385*1
25

9.5

 
Competitive Advantage:
1. Goldern supplier in Alibaba
2. We are factory, can ensure inventory&delivery time
3. Fast delivery around the Globe.
4. High quality with Global Standards
5. 3 years factory warranty
6. Safe shipping way and payment
7. Convenient & Friendly Customer Service
 
Tag:
Quality products
Source factory
Goldern supplier in Alibaba
 
Product Description
Main Parameters:
 

Item name 3 years warranty high lumen 100w led flood light cob chip
Model number LFL002A

LED chip Sanan,Epistar and other brand
LED driver 2years, 3years

Housing material Die casting aluminum
CCT Warm white, white, cool white

Warranty 2 years 3years
Full power 10-250w

Remark: Appointed led chip and driver brand available
 
Company information
18 years outdoor lighting and electric parts manufacture,11 years Alibaba export experience.
Main products: HID and LED floodlight, street light, highbay light inclduing UFO high bay light. Electric parts: Sensor, photocell, Mini photo switch
controller etc.
With various models, competitve price, fast response for any enquiry, on time  delivey and excellent after sale service.
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 17733330123  miclecleanmo@gmail.com  solarpanelstreetlight.com

No 41, Dongsihuan Zhong Road, Chaoyang District,Beijing,100025,P.R.C

Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD
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