

# IP65 Led Flood Light 10000 Lamp Luminous Flux AC85-265V Input Voltage

# **Basic Information**

- Place of Origin:
- Brand Name: HGG led lights 100w
- Certification:
- BV, C-tick, CCC, CE, CQC, EMC, Energy Star, ETL, FCC, FDA, GOST, GS, LVD, PSE, REACH, RoHS, SAA, SASO, UL, VDE

Negotiation

1pcs

5000

LED

Flood Lights

SMD Chip AC85-265V

Jiangsu, China (Mainland)

- Model Number: LFL002 100w led flood light
- 50 Piece/Pieces • Minimum Order Quantity:
- Price:
- · Packaging Details:
- Supply Ability:



- . Light Source:
- Item Type:
- LED Light Source:
- Input Voltage(V):
- Lamp Luminous Flux(Im): 10000
- Power:
- Highlight:
- 200w led outside flood lights

# **Product Description**

#### IP65 Led Flood Light 10000 Lamp Luminous Flux AC85-265V Input Voltage

HGG-LFL002A LED flood light IP65 ,Power:10W 20W 30W 50W 70W 100W 150W 200W 250W

Warranty 2years/3 years/ 5 years

Brand Name:	HGG
Model Number:	LFL002A
Certification:	CCC CE EMC LVD RoHS

Description:best quality IP65 20W 30W 50W 70W 80W outdoor LED flood light

Applications: Freeway, highway, city cross road, urban street and boulevard, sidewalk, public areas such as school, residential, industrial park etc.

Different product names: LED flood light, outdoor flood light, ,Cast light,road light, garden light

#### Specifications:

opeenieanei	Specifications.									
Power	Luminous Flux(LM)	Color Temperature(K)	Input Voltage	Power factor	CRI	Size(mm)	N.W. (KG)			
LFL002A- 10W	2000	3000-6500	85-265v	>0.95	Ra>75	180*185*4 5	0.9			
LFL002A- 20W	2000	3000-6500	85-265v	>0.95	Ra>75	180*185*4 5	0.9			
LFL002A- 30W	2000	3000-6500	85-265v	>0.95	Ra>75	225*225*5 5	1.3			
LFL002A- 50W	2000	3000-6500	85-265v	>0.95	Ra>75	275*285*6 0	1.85			
LFL002A- 70W	2000	3000-6500	85-265v	>0.95	Ra>75	180*185*4 5	1.85			
LFL002A- 100W	2000	3000-6500	85-265v	>0.95	Ra>75	290*290*9 0	3.4			
LFL002A- 150W	2000	3000-6500	85-265v	>0.95	Ra>75	320*340*9 0	5.1			
LFL002A- 200W	2000	3000-6500	85-265v	>0.95	Ra>75	373*373*1 25	7.8			
LFL002A- 250W	2000	3000-6500	85-265v	>0.95	Ra>75	430*385*1 25	9.5			

### Competitive Advantage:

1. Goldern supplier in Alibaba

2. We are factory, can ensure inventory&delivery time

3. Fast delivery around the Globe.

- 4. High quality with Global Standards
- 5. 3 years factory warranty
- 6. Safe shipping way and payment
- 7. Convenient & Friendly Customer Service

#### Tag:

Quality products Source factory Goldern supplier in Alibaba

# **Product Description**

Main Parameters:

Remark: Appointed led chip and driver brand available				
Full power	10-250w			
Warranty	2 years 3years			
CCT	Warm white, white, cool white			
Housing material	Die casting aluminum			
LED driver	2years, 3years			
LED chip	Sanan, Epistar and other brand			
Model number	LFL002A			
Item name	3 years warranty high lumen 100w led flood light cob chip			

#### **Company information**

18 years outdoor lighting and electric parts manufacture, 11 years Alibaba export experience.

Main products: HID and LED floodlight, street light, highbay light inclduing UFO high bay light. Electric parts: Sensor, photocell, Mini photo switch controller etc.

With various models, competitve price, fast response for any enquiry, on time delivey and excellent after sale service.

SOLAR	<b>Elight</b> Beijing	g Silk Road Enterprise Mar	anagement Services Co.,LTD	
C	17733330123	miclecleanmo@gmail.com	© solarpanelstreetlight.com	
	No 41, Dongs	ihuan Zhong Road, Chaoyang Distri	trict,Beijing,100025,P.R.C	